Williams, Geo  NE¼ Sec 22  11 
Weyenberg, Theo  NE¼ Sec 21 1 

I do hereby certifythat the foregoing cencus Statement by me made is true and correct 
and the total amount of Inhabitants within the proposed territory of the Village of Little 
Chute is Nine Hundred and forty three (943) 

Dated this 21st day of December AD 1898 
      s/John De Bruin 

State of Wisconsin / Outagamie County 

John De Bruin being duly sworn an oath diposes and says that he is a resident of 
and an applicant for Incorporation and that he is the cencus taker of the foregoing and